Electores

Votantes

Abstencién

PSOE

PP
Compromis
Cs
EUPV:AC
TOTES-PA
UPyD
AVANT
NULOS
NPB
BLANCO
VOX

Elecciones Locales 2015

Resultado total

Absolutos
28227
19515
8712

6162
3683
3218
1825
1705
1209
502
449
244
232
213
73

% electores
100.0
69,14
30,86

21,83
13,05
11,4
6,47
6,04
4,28
1,78
1,59
0,86
0,82
0,75
0,26

% votantes

100.0

31,58
18,87
16,49
9,35
8,74
6,2
2,57
2,3
1,25
1,19
1,09
0,37



